
SECRETARY-GENERAL'S PEACEBUILDING FUND
January 2021 High-Level Replenishment Conference - Country Tracker

All amounts are preliminary figures. The indicative new pledge amounts are subject to change due to regular Government approval processes and potential currency fluctuations.DISCLAIMER

PEACEBUILDING FUND- 

September, 2021

January 2021 High-Level Replenishment Conference - Country Tracker

"NEW PARTNER (COMPARED
 WITH 2017-2019)"

MULTI YEAR PARTNER

SC MEMBERS

PBC ORGANIZATIONAL
COMMITTEE MEMBERS 2021

PBC-OC

 $11,316,057 

 $5,000,000 

 $2,422,700 

 $2,000,000 

 $2,191,200 

   

 $456,204 

 $250,000 

 $30,698 

 $10,000 

 $11,316,057 

 $5,000,000 

 $2,422,700 

 $1,800,000 

 $2,191,200 

 

 $456,204 

 $250,000 

 $30,698 

 $10,000 
 $10,000 

€ 50,000,000

SEK 235,000,000.00
NOK 500,000,000.00

€ 20,000,000
£5,000,000
£10,000,000

CAD 15,000,000.00

€ 10,000,000.00

NZD 3,000,000.00

€ 2,000,000.00

€ 1,500,000.00

€ 500,000.00

€ 75,000.00

€ 100,000.00

€ 50,000.00

EGP 313,000
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Pledged
Committed 
Pledged
Committed 
Pledged
Committed 
Pledged
Committed 
Pledged
Committed 
Pledged
Committed 
Pledged
Committed 
Pledged
Committed 
Pledged
Committed 
Pledged
Committed 
Pledged
Committed 
Pledged
Committed 
Pledged
Committed 
Pledged
Committed 
Pledged
Committed 
Pledged
Committed 
Pledged
Committed 
Pledged
Committed 
Pledged
Committed 
Pledged
Committed 
Pledged
Committed 
Pledged
Committed 
Pledged
Committed 
Pledged
Committed 
Pledged
Committed 
Pledged
Committed 
Pledged
Committed 
Pledged

 $46,452,353 

 $32,487,481 

 $12,288,243 

 $36,067,840 

 $6,409,217 

 $3,921,985 

 $10,466,811 

 $10,439,177 

 $2,047,102 

 $3,000,000 

 $1,983,831 

 $4,891,918 

 $1,113,969 

 $3,523,425 

 $2,632,828 

 $1,800,000 

 $355,986 

    

 $220,000 

 $89,530 

 $22,378 

 $2,450 

 $10,000 

 $26,472 

 $2,936 

 $29,364,375 

 $27,971,362 

 $10,355,692 

 $5,973,716 
 $11,890,606 
 $20,802,876 

 $5,000,000 
 $11,888,203 

 $10,439,176 
 $2,422,700 

 $2,200,000 

 $2,191,200 

 $2,121,410 

 $4,840,037 

 $1,175,239 

 $2,400,000 

 $1,600,000 
 $1,384,797 

 $456,204 
 $1,222,093 

 $250,000 

 $586,166 

 $220,000 

 $200,000 

 $91,241 
 $150,000 

 $30,698 

 $100,000 

 $100,000 

 $100,000 
 $90,000 

 $20,000 

 $60,359 

 $50,000 
 $50,000 

 $50,000 
 $30,000 

 $25,000 

 $19,911 
 $10,000 

 $10,000 

 $5,306 

 $29,726,516 

 $11,316,057 

 $5,000,000 

 $2,422,700 

 $2,000,000 

 $2,191,200 

 $1,193,317 

  
 $896,057 

 $456,204 

 $250,000 

 $30,698 

 $20,000 

 $105,543,244 

 $60,458,843 

 $56,592,106 

 $53,932,162 

 $27,212,093
 
 $23,921,985 

 $22,355,014 

 $20,878,353 

 $11,737,902 

 $11,000,000 

 $10,748,631 

 $7,013,328 

 $5,954,006 

 $5,891,981 

 $5,032,828 

 $3,400,000 

 $2,280,854 

 $2,180,802 

 $1,222,093 

 $1,000,000 

 $586,166 

 $440,000 

 $200,000 

 $180,771 

 $150,000 

 $145,171 

 $100,000 

 $100,000 

 $100,000 

 $90,000 

 $70,000 

 $62,809 

 $50,000 

 $50,000 

 $50,000 

 $40,000 

 $26,472 

 $25,000 

 $19,911 

 $10,000 

 $10,000 

 $5,306 

 $2,936 
 

Germany 

Sweden

Norway 

The Netherlands 

United Kingdom

Switzerland

Canada

Denmark

Ireland

Japan

New Zealand

Australia

France

Finland

Belgium

Korea, Repbulic of

European Union

Luxembourg

Italy 

Sierra Leone

Spain

Turkey

Qatar

Estonia, Republic of

India

Portugal

Burkina Faso

Saudi Arabia

Thailand

Indonesia

Malta 

Slovak Republic

Bangladesh 

Phillipines 

The Gambia

Morocco

Poland

Pakistan

Egypt 

Albania

Saint Vincent and the 
Grenadines 

Guyana

Peru

COUNTRY STATUS 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 TOTAL ORIGINAL 
CURRENY

PBC-OC

PBC-OC

PBC-OC

PBC-OC

PBC-OC

SC 

PBC-OC

PBC-OC

PBC-OC

PBC-OC

PBC-OC

SC PBC-OC

SC PBC-OC

SC PBC-OC

TOTAL

COMMITTED 

PLEDGED

$180,255,932

$180,255,932

$157,858,884

$124,395,063

$33,553,305

$55,502,749

$43,151,947

$12,350,802

$23,676,859

$11,326,057

$12,350,802

$23,486,859

$11,326,057

$12,160,802

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 TOTAL 2020-2024

$440,870,768

$370,455,056

$70,415,712

PBC-OC

SC PBC-OC

PBC-OC

SC PBC-OC

PBC-OC

SC 


